
                          
 

 

The staff calendar must be adhered to without exception, unless notifications of subsequent changes 

are received pursuant to collective bargaining agreements or for other reasons, provided these other 

reasons are not inconsistent with collective bargaining or legal obligations.  

 

Adult Education 2024-2025 Staff Calendar 
Date Weekday  Event 

26-Aug Monday The following staff report: Assistant Principals and School- based 
intermediate supervisors not designated to work 12 months 

2-Sep Monday Labor Day (School Closed) 

3-6-Sep Tue-Fri Professional Development for All Adult Ed Teachers  

9-Sep Monday First Day of Classes for Students 

2 Oct Wednesday No Evening Classes – Rosh Hashanah 

3-4 Oct Thu-Fri Rosh Hashanah – Schools Closed 

12 Oct Saturday No Saturday classes – Italian Heritage Day// Indigenous People's Day 

14 Oct Monday Italian Heritage/ Indigenous People's Day (school closed- No Class)  

1-Nov Friday Diwali - School Closed 

5-Nov** Tuesday Election Day/ (Professional Development for Staff) 

9- Nov Saturday No Saturday classes – Veterans Day 

11-Nov Monday Veterans Day – No Saturday Classes 

28-29 Nov Thu-Fri Thanksgiving (school closed) 

30- Nov Saturday No Saturday classes – Thanksgiving Day 

24-31 Dec     Tue - Tue Winter Recess (school closed) 

2025 

1-Jan Wed New Year’s Day Observed (school closed) 

18-Jan Saturday  No Saturday Classes 

20-Jan Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day (school closed) 

**TBD-Jan TBD Professional Development Day - No classes 

29-Jan Wed Lunar New Year - school closed 

17-21 Feb Mon - Fri Midwinter Recess (school closed) 

22-Feb Saturday No Saturday Classes 

31 Mar Monday Eid-Al Fitr – School Closed  

12-Apr Saturday No Saturday Classes (Passover) 

14-18 Apr Mon - Fri Spring Recess (school closed) 

19-Apr Saturday No Saturday Classes 

24-May Saturday No Saturday Classes 

26-May Monday Memorial Day (schools closed) 

5-Jun Thursday Eid Adha/ Anniversary Day – School Closed 

19-Jun Thursday Juneteenth Observed (school closed) 

21-Jun Saturday Last day of Saturday Classes  

25-Jun Wednesday Last day of Evening Classes  

26-Jun Thursday Last Day of School for Students, Teachers, school aides and 
paraprofessionals – No Evening Classes  

**Staff Assignments TBD** 

 


